

Dana Reedy | JD 925.253.4621 Direct

Dana.reedy@camoves.com www.DanaReedyHomes.com

Cal BRE # 01880723

©2015 Coldwell Banker Real Estate LLC.All Rights Reserved. Coldwell Banker® is a registered trademark licensed to Coldwell Banker Real Estate LLC. An Equal Opportunity Company, Equal Housing Opportunity. Each Coldwell Banker Residential Brokerage office owned by a subsidiary of NRT LLC. CallBRE License # 01908304 is





MELODY SHAHID Real Estate Specialist Selling Lamorinda (925) 270-9580

Better Homes and Gardens Mason-McDuffie Real Estate

89 Davis Road Suite 100 Orinda, CA 94563 CalBRE# 01922669

EXPECT BETTER





DAVID PIERCE

Helping Lamorinda Homeowners Since 1987

Direct: 925 254 5984

david.pierce@cbnorcal.com www.DavidPierce.net

CalBRE #00964185





©2015 Coldwell Banker Real Estate LLC. All Rights Reserved. Coldwell Banker® is a registered trademark licensed to Coldwell Banker Real Estate LLC. An Equal Opportunity Company. Equal Housing Opportunity. Each Coldwell Banker Residential Brokerage Office is Owned by a Subsidary on NRT LLC. Real estate agents affiliated with Coldwell Banker Residential Brokerage are independent contractor sales associates and are not employees of Coldwell Banker Real Estat LLC. Coldwell Estanker Residential Brokerage are NRT LLC. Coldwell Estate Residential Brokerage and RT LLC. Coldwell Estate LLC. Coldwell Estate Residential Brokerage and RT LLC. Coldwell Estate RT. Coldwell Estate R



Kyle Davis

Mortgage Consultant/Owner/Partner Lamorinda Resident Since 1995 CalBRE License #01111347/NMLS #274107

Direct: 925-314-5299 Kyle@Stonecastle-LHF.com

319 Diablo Rd., Ste 103 • Danville • CalBRE Lic. # 01327738, NMLS#280803

RATES ARE NEAR ALL TIME LOWS! 30 YEAR FIXED RATE TO \$2,000,000! 3.875% /3.990% APR GREAT CONFORMING RATES!

		Fixed Rates to \$417,000		Fixed Rates to \$625,500	
		RATE	APR	RATE	APR
	30 Year Fixed	3.750%	3.750%	4.000%	4.000%
	15 Year Fixed	3.000%	3.000%	3.250%	3.250%

"Providing premier loan products and service from the most experienced and solution-oriented professionals in your community."

Call 925-314-5299 for Today's Quote!

This is not a loan commitment, nor is it a guarantee of any kind. This comparison is based solely on estimated figures and information available at the time of production. Interest rate is subject to borrower and property qualifying

qualifying.
Stonecastle Land and Home Financial, Inc. is an Equal Opportunity Lender.









427 Chalda Way, Moraga

Light filled end unit town home. Great location. Near restaurants, shops and movie theater.

Represented the Buyer



Lisa Geary

925.808.8540 Lisa.Geary@pacunion.com License #: 01885447

2 Theatre Sq, Suite 117 Orinda 925.258.0090 pacificunion.com